The DA1855A is a stand-alone,
high-performance 100 MHz differential
amplifier. It is intended to act as a
signal conditioning preamplifier for
oscilloscopes, digitizers and spectrum
analyzers, providing differential
measurement capability to instru-
ments having only a single-ended

electrical Characteristics
Rise time (typical)  < 3.5 ns
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
Differential amplifiers
1 Ch, 100 MHz Differential Amplifier  DA1855A
with Precision Voltage Source
÷100 or ÷10 Selectable, 250 MHz  DXC100A*
Passive Differential Probe Pair
÷1, 50 MHz Passive Differential Probe Pair DXC200*
÷100, 250 MHz 2.5kv, High Voltage Probe Pair DXC-5100*
(requires DA101 for full performance)
Ordering Information (cont’d)
Product Description Product Code
÷10 1 MΩ Passive Attenuator for DXC Series Probes DA101*
2 Ch,100 MHz Differential Amplifier  DA1855A-PR2
with Precision Voltage Source
DA1855A with Rackmount DA1855A-RM
DA1855A with Rackmount DA1855A-PR2-RM
(must be ordered at time of purchase, no retrofit)
*Must be used with DA Series Differential Amplifiers
Customer Service
LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to
ensure high reliability. In the unlikely event you experience difficulties,
our digital oscilloscopes are fully warranted for three years and our
probes are warranted for one year.
This warranty includes:
• No charge for return shipping • Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to latest software at no charge
1-800-5-LeCroy
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
© 2010 by LeCroy Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change
without notice. Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
DA1855A-DS-27July10
PDF
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru